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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Green Lake D7 Paul Gettelman W6202 Lakeview Dr Markesan 53946 6087928489 paulgettelman@yahoo.com
Secretary Kenosha D11 Stephen Kenesie 6675 184th. Ave Bristol 53104 2628912616 smoothrelease1@yahoo.com
Chair Dodge D7 Todd Cook 508 East South St Beaver Dam 53916 9203181535 malford_1@yahoo.com

Bayfield D1 Kevin Schanning 12365 Scenic Drive Iron River 54847 7153725822 Belllake@me.com
Jefferson D10 William Kehoe N608 Howard Rd. Whitewater 53190 2627515225 wckehoe@gmail.com
Walworth D10 Ronald Earnest W5027 Paddock Dr Elkhorn 53121 2629490924 rrearnest@elknet.net
Waukesha D11 Jeffrey Hintz N92 W25490 Blue Heron Drive Sussex 53089 2628943502 duckshagger@hotmail.com
Burnett D2 Wayne Norling 328 W Saint George Ave Grantsburg 54840 6083355418 norlingw@gmail.com
Polk D2 Nathan Magnine 526 Little Falls Dr. Amery 54001 7152229189 nate.magnine@cp-aviation.com
Marathon D3 Michael Lane 921 Landfried Avenue Mosinee 54455 7156932749
Marathon D3 Jim Servi 243853 Grass Creek Ln Athens 54411 7156800149 jimservi10@gmail.com
Oconto D4 Mark Winkler 12336 Rusch Lane Gillett 54124 9206214085 mwinkler@pcitrucks.com
Vernon D5 Tim Morgan S1499 Sportsman Lane Stoddard 54658 6087692324 tmorgan@lacrossegraphics.com
Trempealeau D5 Ted Engelien N13245 Primrose Rd. Trempealeau 54661 6085345065 Tedengelien@gmail.com
La Crosse D5 Ray Heidel W8043 Co. Rd. Zn Onalaska 54650 6087817620 rjheidel@charter.net
Juneau D6 Adam Liebersbach 135 west Milwaukee Mauston 53948 6084952909 Adambach81587@gmail.com
Portage D6 Jeffry Giese 517 Mcdill Ave Stevens Point 54481 7154506615 911goose@gmail.com
Green Lake D7 Steve Draginis W6522 Puckaway Road Markesan 53946 (612) 437-3040 steve@powersportscompany.com
Kewaunee D8 Brian Paplham N6811 County  Road  D Algoma 54201 (920) 255-1468 bpaplham@scottconstruct.com
Sheboygan D8 Bill Lorenz 2628 Center Ave Sheboygan 53081 9209121937 shotgunwillie2@att.net 
Brown D8 Thomas Berg 2799 Parkwood Drive Green Bay 54304 9204973375 tberg21@new.rr.com
Grant D9 Rick Knutson 655 Grant St Platteville 53818 6087785251 Rickknutson8@gmail.com
Columbia D9 Richard Swenson W10998 State Road 33 Portage 53901 6084080016 swensons2@frontier.com

DNR Liaison Wildlife Taylor Finger P.O. Box 7921 - WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 266-8841 Taylor.Finger@Wisconsin.gov   
DNR Liaison Tyler Strelow 3550 Mormon Coulee Road La Crosse 54601 (608) 785-9970 tyler.strelow@wisconsin.gov

2022 WCC Migratory Advisory Committee

Migratory Advisory Committee:
The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Migratory Committee is to represent the stakeholders of Wisconsin by working with the Natural 
Resources Board and the Department of Natural Resources to effectively manage Wisconsin’s local ducks and geese, as well as migrating ducks, geese, swans, 
and other migratory birds for present and future generations to enjoy.
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